

**Student Transportation
 Bid # 038.20.B:
 Bid Tabulation**

**2/25/2021
 9:01 AM**

	Rate Per Mile	Rate Per Hour	Extended Rate Per Mile	Extended Rate Per Hour	Yearly Total
Route R1387					
Mina Transportation	\$ 3.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2.99	\$ 44.00	\$ 70,200.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$ 2.95	\$ 48.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 48.00	\$ 72,405.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$ 3.10	\$ 50.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 50.00	\$ 75,690.00
Dents Bus Service	\$ 3.40	\$ 45.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 74,160.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$ 3.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 45.00	\$ 74,700.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$ 4.00	\$ 44.38	\$ 2.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 79,542.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$ 2.75	\$ 61.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 60.00	\$ 82,125.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$ 4.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$ 4.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 99,000.00
Route R1388					
Mina Transportation	\$ 3.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2.99	\$ 44.00	\$ 71,100.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$ 3.10	\$ 50.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 45.00	\$ 75,690.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$ 4.00	\$ 44.38	\$ 2.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 79,542.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$ 2.74	\$ 60.00	\$ 2.74	\$ 60.00	\$ 81,126.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$ 4.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$ 4.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 99,000.00
Route R1389					
Mina Transportation	\$ 3.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2.99	\$ 44.00	\$ 71,100.00
Dents Bus Service	\$ 3.20	\$ 45.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 35.00	\$ 72,180.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$ 3.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 45.00	\$ 74,700.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$ 3.10	\$ 50.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 50.00	\$ 75,690.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$ 2.73	\$ 59.00	\$ 2.73	\$ 60.00	\$ 80,127.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$ 4.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$ 4.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 99,000.00
Route R1390					
Mina Transportation	\$ 3.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2.99	\$ 44.00	\$ 79,173.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$ 4.00	\$ 44.38	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 82,242.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$ 3.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 45.00	\$ 82,260.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$ 2.80	\$ 59.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 59.00	\$ 88,380.00
MBG Enterprises	\$ 4.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 109,800.00

Student Transportation
Bid # 038.20.B:
Bid Tabulation

2/25/2021
9:01 AM

Route R1391

Trans-White, Inc.	\$	3.40	\$	36.50	\$	1.00	\$	7.00	\$	66,510.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	3.77	\$	41.47	\$	2.00	\$	30.00	\$	74,646.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.20	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	76,680.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.75	\$	60.00	\$	2.75	\$	60.00	\$	81,225.00

Route R1392

Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.50	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	69,750.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.20	\$	45.00	\$	2.80	\$	35.00	\$	72,180.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	72,405.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	2.80	\$	50.00	\$	2.00	\$	50.00	\$	72,720.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.76	\$	59.00	\$	2.76	\$	59.00	\$	80,424.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R1393

Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.50	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	69,750.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.20	\$	45.00	\$	2.80	\$	35.00	\$	72,180.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	72,405.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	2.80	\$	50.00	\$	2.00	\$	50.00	\$	72,720.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.74	\$	62.00	\$	2.74	\$	62.00	\$	82,926.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R1394

Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	46.00	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	71,100.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.10	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	75,690.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.00	\$	44.38	\$	2.00	\$	30.00	\$	79,542.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.73	\$	62.00	\$	2.73	\$	62.00	\$	82,827.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Student Transportation
Bid # 038.20.B:
Bid Tabulation

2/25/2021
9:01 AM

Route R139f

Trans-White, Inc.	\$	3.55	\$	38.95	\$	1.00	\$	10.50	\$	70,200.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	72,405.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.20	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	76,680.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	3.25	\$	50.00	\$	3.25	\$	50.00	\$	77,175.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.00	\$	44.38	\$	2.00	\$	30.00	\$	79,542.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.75	\$	60.00	\$	2.75	\$	60.00	\$	81,225.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R139f

Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.50	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	69,750.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.20	\$	45.00	\$	2.80	\$	35.00	\$	72,180.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	72,405.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	2.90	\$	50.00	\$	2.00	\$	50.00	\$	73,710.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.80	\$	58.00	\$	2.80	\$	58.00	\$	79,920.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R139f

Trans-White, Inc.	\$	3.55	\$	38.95	\$	1.00	\$	10.50	\$	70,200.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	72,405.00
Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	74,700.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.20	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	76,680.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	3.25	\$	50.00	\$	3.25	\$	50.00	\$	77,175.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.00	\$	44.38	\$	2.00	\$	30.00	\$	79,542.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.80	\$	58.00	\$	2.80	\$	58.00	\$	79,920.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R139f

Dents Bus Service	\$	2.95	\$	39.00	\$	2.00	\$	35.00	\$	67,905.00
Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.50	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	75,132.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	79,740.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.00	\$	44.38	\$	1.00	\$	30.00	\$	81,342.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.81	\$	60.00	\$	2.81	\$	60.00	\$	86,877.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	106,200.00

Student Transportation
Bid # 038.20.B:
Bid Tabulation

2/25/2021
9:01 AM

Route R139

Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.75	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	72,666.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	2.80	\$	50.00	\$	2.00	\$	50.00	\$	74,520.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.20	\$	45.00	\$	2.80	\$	35.00	\$	74,700.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	75,060.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	77,220.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.81	\$	60.00	\$	2.81	\$	60.00	\$	84,348.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	102,600.00

Route R140

Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.79	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	72,702.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	2.80	\$	50.00	\$	2.00	\$	50.00	\$	74,520.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.20	\$	45.00	\$	2.80	\$	40.00	\$	74,700.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	75,060.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	77,220.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.81	\$	60.00	\$	2.81	\$	60.00	\$	84,348.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	102,600.00

Route R1401

Trans-White, Inc.	\$	3.55	\$	38.95	\$	1.00	\$	10.50	\$	70,200.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	2.95	\$	48.00	\$	72,405.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.20	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	76,680.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	3.25	\$	50.00	\$	3.25	\$	50.00	\$	77,175.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.00	\$	44.38	\$	2.00	\$	30.00	\$	79,542.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.81	\$	60.00	\$	2.81	\$	60.00	\$	81,819.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R1402

Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.50	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	69,750.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	3.45	\$	41.00	\$	3.45	\$	41.00	\$	71,055.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	72,585.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.60	\$	42.00	\$	2.80	\$	40.00	\$	73,440.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	2.90	\$	50.00	\$	2.00	\$	50.00	\$	73,710.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Student Transportation
Bid # 038.20.B:
Bid Tabulation

2/25/2021
9:01 AM

Route R1403

Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.50	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	69,750.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	3.45	\$	42.00	\$	3.45	\$	42.00	\$	71,955.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	72,585.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.60	\$	42.00	\$	2.80	\$	40.00	\$	73,440.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	2.90	\$	50.00	\$	2.00	\$	50.00	\$	73,710.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R1404

Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.50	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	69,750.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	3.45	\$	42.00	\$	3.45	\$	42.00	\$	71,955.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	72,585.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.60	\$	42.00	\$	2.80	\$	42.00	\$	73,440.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	2.90	\$	50.00	\$	2.00	\$	50.00	\$	73,710.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R1405

Dents Bus Service	\$	3.00	\$	40.00	\$	2.50	\$	35.00	\$	65,700.00
Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.50	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	69,750.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	3.55	\$	45.00	\$	3.55	\$	45.00	\$	75,645.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.00	\$	44.38	\$	2.00	\$	30.00	\$	79,542.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R1406

Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.50	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	69,750.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	72,585.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	2.80	\$	50.00	\$	2.00	\$	50.00	\$	72,720.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.60	\$	42.00	\$	2.80	\$	40.00	\$	73,440.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	3.55	\$	45.00	\$	3.55	\$	45.00	\$	75,645.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R1407

Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.50	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	69,750.00
Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	72,585.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.60	\$	42.00	\$	2.80	\$	40.00	\$	73,440.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	3.79	\$	42.00	\$	3.79	\$	42.00	\$	75,321.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	3.10	\$	50.00	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	75,690.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.00	\$	44.38	\$	2.00	\$	30.00	\$	79,542.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Student Transportation
Bid # 038.20.B:
Bid Tabulation

2/25/2021
9:01 AM

Route R1408

Dents Bus Service	\$	3.00	\$	40.00	\$	2.50	\$	35.00	\$	65,700.00
Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	44.50	\$	2.99	\$	44.00	\$	69,750.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.00	\$	44.38	\$	2.00	\$	30.00	\$	79,542.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.75	\$	60.00	\$	2.75	\$	60.00	\$	81,225.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	4.00	\$	49.00	\$	83,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R1409+

Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	72,585.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.60	\$	42.00	\$	2.80	\$	40.00	\$	73,440.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	2.90	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	50.00	\$	73,710.00
Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	3.00	\$	49.00	\$	74,700.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.95	\$	54.00	\$	2.95	\$	54.00	\$	77,805.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.50	\$	50.00	\$	4.50	\$	50.00	\$	89,550.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R1410+

Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	72,585.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.60	\$	42.00	\$	2.80	\$	40.00	\$	73,440.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	2.90	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	50.00	\$	73,710.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	3.70	\$	42.00	\$	3.70	\$	42.00	\$	74,430.00
Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	3.00	\$	49.00	\$	74,700.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
HOB Enterprises, LLC	\$	4.50	\$	50.00	\$	4.50	\$	50.00	\$	89,550.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

Route R1411+

Woodlawn Motor Coach, Inc.	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	4.15	\$	35.00	\$	72,585.00
Dents Bus Service	\$	3.60	\$	42.00	\$	2.80	\$	40.00	\$	73,440.00
Tip Top Transportation	\$	2.90	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	50.00	\$	73,710.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	2.99	\$	50.00	\$	2.99	\$	50.00	\$	74,601.00
Mina Transportation	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	3.00	\$	49.00	\$	74,700.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.00	\$	50.00	\$	2.80	\$	45.00	\$	74,700.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	99,000.00

**Student Transportation
 Bid # 038.20.B:
 Bid Tabulation**

**2/25/2021
 9:01 AM**

Route S1412:**

Dents Bus Service	\$	3.30	\$	54.00	\$	2.80	\$	40.00	\$	81,270.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.20	\$	65.00	\$	3.00	\$	60.00	\$	90,180.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	65.00	\$	4.00	\$	66.00	\$	98,100.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.65	\$	59.00	\$	3.00	\$	40.00	\$	99,135.00
Jubb's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.00	\$	70.00	\$	4.00	\$	70.00	\$	102,600.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	91.00	\$	4.00	\$	91.00	\$	121,500.00

Route S1413:**

Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.20	\$	65.00	\$	3.00	\$	60.00	\$	90,180.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.65	\$	59.00	\$	3.00	\$	40.00	\$	99,135.00
Jubb's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	3.75	\$	72.00	\$	3.75	\$	72.00	\$	101,925.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	70.00	\$	4.00	\$	70.00	\$	102,600.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	91.00	\$	4.00	\$	91.00	\$	121,500.00

Route S141:

Tip Top Transportation	\$	4.00	\$	55.00	\$	4.00	\$	50.00	\$	89,100.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.20	\$	65.00	\$	3.00	\$	60.00	\$	90,180.00
Jubb's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	3.50	\$	70.00	\$	3.50	\$	70.00	\$	97,650.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	65.00	\$	4.00	\$	65.00	\$	98,100.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.65	\$	59.00	\$	3.00	\$	40.00	\$	99,135.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	91.00	\$	4.00	\$	91.00	\$	121,500.00

Route S141:

Tip Top Transportation	\$	4.00	\$	55.00	\$	4.00	\$	50.00	\$	89,100.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.20	\$	65.00	\$	3.00	\$	60.00	\$	90,180.00
Jubb's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	3.50	\$	70.00	\$	3.50	\$	70.00	\$	97,650.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.65	\$	59.00	\$	3.00	\$	40.00	\$	99,135.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	70.00	\$	4.00	\$	70.00	\$	102,600.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	91.00	\$	4.00	\$	91.00	\$	121,500.00

**Student Transportation
 Bid # 038.20.B:
 Bid Tabulation**

**2/25/2021
 9:01 AM**

Route S1416-

Tip Top Transportation	\$	4.00	\$	55.00	\$	4.00	\$	50.00	\$	89,100.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.20	\$	65.00	\$	3.00	\$	60.00	\$	90,180.00
Jubb's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	3.50	\$	70.00	\$	3.50	\$	70.00	\$	97,650.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	65.00	\$	4.00	\$	65.00	\$	98,100.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.65	\$	59.00	\$	3.00	\$	40.00	\$	99,135.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	91.00	\$	4.00	\$	91.00	\$	121,500.00

Route S1417-

Tip Top Transportation	\$	4.00	\$	55.00	\$	4.00	\$	50.00	\$	89,100.00
Blue Horizons, Inc.	\$	3.20	\$	65.00	\$	3.00	\$	60.00	\$	90,180.00
Jubb's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	3.50	\$	70.00	\$	3.50	\$	70.00	\$	97,650.00
Bowen's Bus Service, Inc.	\$	4.65	\$	59.00	\$	3.00	\$	40.00	\$	99,135.00
Doreste's Bus Service, LLC	\$	4.00	\$	70.00	\$	4.00	\$	70.00	\$	102,600.00
MBG Enterprises	\$	4.00	\$	91.00	\$	4.00	\$	91.00	\$	121,500.00